Metric Miniature Bearings MR Series

Limiting
Bearing Dimensions Type of Ba;;ii];l;ad &lﬁﬁﬁ) Number  Ball

Number seal RPM) Of Ball Diameter
d D B Cr(N) Cor(N) Grease Oil

Weight(Kg)

Seal type
681 Imm | 3mm | imm | Beludes ©ogo b0l 430 1500 6 | 0.6000mm | 0.03
open-type

bearing

Seal type
691 Imm | 4mm | 1.6mm 2eldes o6 1 a1 400 1200 5 | 0.8000mm | 0.1
open-type

bearing

Seal
types
include
681X 1.5mm | 4mm | 1.2mm metal 95 26 100 | 120 7 0.6000mm 0.1
seal and
open-type
bearin

Seal
types
include
681X77 1.5mm  4mm | 2mm metal 95 26 100 | 120 7 0.6000mm 0.14
seal and
open-type
bearin

Seal
types
include
691X 1.5mm | 5mm | 2mm metal 144 40 85 100 6 1.0000mm 0.2
seal and
open-type
bearin

Seal
types
include
691X77 1.5mm | 5mm | 2.6mm metal 144 40 85 100 6 0.6000mm 0.25
seal and
open-type
bearin

Seal
types
include
601X 1.5mm | 6mm | 2.5mm metal 281 79 75 90 6 1.2000mm 0.31
seal and
open-type
bearin
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Metric Miniature Bearings MR Series

Seal
types
include
601XZ7Z 1.5mm | 6mm | 3mm metal 281 79 75 90 6 1.2000mm 0.4
seal and
open-type
bearin

Seal
types
include
682 2mm | Smm | 1.5mm metal 144 40 85 100 6 0.8000mm 0.15
seal and
open-type
bearin

Seal
types
include
68277 2mm | S5mm | 2.3mm metal 144 40 85 100 6 0.8000mm 0.2
seal and
open-type
bearin

Seal
types
include
MR52 2mm | Smm | 2mm metal 144 40 85 100 6 0.8000mm 0.14
seal and
open-type
bearin

Seal
types
include
MR5277 2mm | S5mm | 2.5mm metal 144 40 85 100 6 0.8000mm 0.2
seal and
open-type
bearin

Seal
types
include
metal
692 2mm | 6mm | 2.3mm seal 281 79 75 90 6 1.2000mm 0.28
rubber
seal and

ope

Seal
types
include
metal
692-2RS 2mm | 6mm | 3mm seal 281 79 75 90 6 1.2000mm 0.35
rubber
seal and

ope
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69277

MR62

MR6277Z

MR72

MR72-2RS

MR7277Z

602

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

6mm

6mm

omm

7mm

7mm

7mm

7mm

Metric Miniature Bearings MR Series

3mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

3mm

3mm

2.8mm

Seal
types
include
metal
seal,
rubber
seal and
ope

Seal
types
include
metal
seal and
open-type
bearin

Seal
types
include
metal
seal and
open-type
bearin

Seal
types
include
metal
seal,
rubber
seal and
ope

Seal
types
include
metal
seal,
rubber
seal and
ope

Seal
types
include
metal
seal,
rubber
seal and
ope

Seal
types
include
metal
seal,
rubber
seal and
ope

281

281

281

328

328

328

328

79

79

79

103

103

103

103

75

75

75

63

63

65

60

90

90

90

75

75

75

71

1.2000mm

1.2000mm

1.2000mm

1.2000mm

1.2000mm

1.2000mm

1.2000mm

0.35

0.28

0.33

0.43

0.53

0.53

0.5
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Metric Miniature Bearings MR Series

Seal
types
include
metal
602-2RS 2mm | 7mm | 3.5mm seal 328 | 103 60 71 7 1.2000mm 0.6
rubber
seal and

ope

Seal
types
include
metal
60277 2mm | 7mm | 3.5mm seal 328 | 103 60 71 7 1.2000mm 0.6
rubber
seal and

ope

Seal
types
include
682X 2.5mm | 6mm | 1.8mm metal 178 59 71 80 8 0.8000mm 0.2
seal and
open-type
bearin

Seal
types
include
682X77Z 2.5mm | 6mm | 2.6mm metal 178 59 71 80 8 0.8000mm 0.35
seal and
open-type
bearin

Seal
types
include
metal
692X 2.5mm | 7mm | 2.5mm seal 328 103 63 75 7 1.2000mm 0.4
rubber
seal and

ope

Seal
types
include
metal
692X-2RS | 2.5mm | 7mm | 3.5mm seal 328 | 103 63 75 7 1.2000mm 0.55
rubber
seal and

ope

Seal
types
include
metal
692X77Z 2.5mm | 7mm | 3.5mm seal 328 103 63 75 7 1.2000mm 0.55
rubber
seal and

ope
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MR82X

602X

Metric Miniature Bearings MR Series

Seal type
2.5mm | 8mm | 2.5mm | Pludes | uou g g0 | 67
open-type

bearing

Seal
types
include
2.5mm | 8mm | 2.8mm metal 469 142 60 71
seal and
open-type
bearin

6

6

1.5880mm

1.5880mm

0.52

0.61
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