



Bearing Number	Di	mensio	ons	Type of seal	RPM)		Number Of Ball	Ball Diameter	Weight(Kg)		
1	d	D	В	ı	Cr(N)	Cor(N)	Grease	Oil			
681	1mm	3mm	1mm	Seal type includes open-type bearing	82	21	130	150	6	0.6000mm	0.03
691	1mm	4mm	1.6mm	Seal type includes open-type bearing	120	30	100	120	5	0.8000mm	0.11
681X	1.5mm	4mm	1.2mm	Seal types include metal seal and open-type bearin	95	26	100	120	7	0.6000mm	0.1
681XZZ	1.5mm	4mm	2mm	Seal types include metal seal and open-type bearin	95	26	100	120	7	0.6000mm	0.14
691X	1.5mm	5mm	2mm	Seal types include metal seal and open-type bearin	144	40	85	100	6	1.0000mm	0.2
691XZZ	1.5mm	5mm	2.6mm	Seal types include metal seal and open-type bearin	144	40	85	100	6	0.6000mm	0.25
601X	1.5mm	6mm	2.5mm	Seal types include metal seal and open-type bearin	281	79	75	90	6	1.2000mm	0.31

				,110 1-111114							
601XZZ	1.5mm	6mm	3mm	Seal types include metal seal and open-type bearin	281	79	75	90	6	1.2000mm	0.4
682	2mm	5mm	1.5mm	Seal types include metal seal and open-type bearin	144	40	85	100	6	0.8000mm	0.15
682ZZ	2mm	5mm	2.3mm	Seal types include metal seal and open-type bearin	144	40	85	100	6	0.8000mm	0.2
MR52	2mm	5mm	2mm	Seal types include metal seal and open-type bearin	144	40	85	100	6	0.8000mm	0.14
MR52ZZ	2mm	5mm	2.5mm	Seal types include metal seal and open-type bearin	144	40	85	100	6	0.8000mm	0.2
692	2mm	6mm	2.3mm	Seal types include metal seal, rubber seal and ope	281	79	75	90	6	1.2000mm	0.28
692-2RS	2mm	6mm	3mm	Seal types include metal seal, rubber seal and ope	281	79	75	90	6	1.2000mm	0.35

692ZZ	2mm	6mm	3mm	Seal types include metal seal, rubber seal and ope	281	79	75	90	6	1.2000mm	0.35
MR62	2mm	6mm	2.5mm	Seal types include metal seal and open-type bearin	281	79	75	90	6	1.2000mm	0.28
MR62ZZ	2mm	6mm	2.5mm	Seal types include metal seal and open-type bearin	281	79	75	90	6	1.2000mm	0.33
MR72	2mm	7mm	2.5mm	Seal types include metal seal, rubber seal and ope	328	103	63	75	7	1.2000mm	0.43
MR72-2RS	2mm	7mm	3mm	Seal types include metal seal, rubber seal and ope	328	103	63	75	7	1.2000mm	0.53
MR72ZZ	2mm	7mm	3mm	Seal types include metal seal, rubber seal and ope	328	103	65	75	7	1.2000mm	0.53
602	2mm	7mm	2.8mm	Seal types include metal seal, rubber seal and ope	328	103	60	71	7	1.2000mm	0.5

602-2RS	2mm	7mm	3.5mm	Seal types include metal seal, rubber seal and ope	328	103	60	71	7	1.2000mm	0.6
602ZZ	2mm	7mm	3.5mm	Seal types include metal seal, rubber seal and ope	328	103	60	71	7	1.2000mm	0.6
682X	2.5mm	6mm	1.8mm	Seal types include metal seal and open-type bearin	178	59	71	80	8	0.8000mm	0.2
682XZZ	2.5mm	6mm	2.6mm	Seal types include metal seal and open-type bearin	178	59	71	80	8	0.8000mm	0.35
692X	2.5mm	7mm	2.5mm	Seal types include metal seal, rubber seal and ope	328	103	63	75	7	1.2000mm	0.4
692X-2RS	2.5mm	7mm	3.5mm	Seal types include metal seal, rubber seal and ope	328	103	63	75	7	1.2000mm	0.55
692XZZ	2.5mm	7mm	3.5mm	Seal types include metal seal, rubber seal and ope	328	103	63	75	7	1.2000mm	0.55

MR82X	2.5mm	8mm	2.5mm	Seal type includes open-type bearing	474	144	60	67	6	1.5880mm	0.52
602X	2.5mm	8mm	2.8mm	Seal types include metal seal and open-type bearin	469	142	60	71	6	1.5880mm	0.61